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Platinum Aviation Services

Meet & Greet/Concierge Service Price List
This price list is for domestic flights within the U.S. and for international departures.

Please note: Special pricing applies to international arrival flights.

International Arrival Flight —650% / 2 passengers

Price does not include 7% tax

All Platinum Meet & Greet pricing includes:
- Up to three passengers
- Up to three hours of service

Available Airports and Pricing:

- EWR (Newark Liberty International Airport) — (arrival departure

$492 for basic service + 7% airport fee on total charge

- BOS (Boston Logan International Airport)

$472 for basic service + 7% airport fee on domestic flights and international departures

$492 + 7% airport fee for international arrivals at the gate (includes Customs Access for the
Greeter)

- TPA (Tampa International Airport)

$456 + 7% airport fee

- BWI, CLT, MSY (Baltimore, Charlotte, New Orleans)




$456 + 12% airport fee

- DCA, IAD (Washington Reagan and Dulles International Airports)

$472 + 14% airport fee

- DFW (Dallas-Fort Worth International Airport)

$472 + 17% airport fee on domestic flights and international departures

$492 + 17% airport fee for international arrivals at the gate (includes Customs Access for the
Greeter)

- ORD, IAH (Chicago O’Hare, Houston)

$472 for basic service

-BNA, CLE, FLL (Nashville, Cleveland, Fort Lauderdale)

$467 for basic service

- LGA (New York LaGuardia Airport)

$492 for basic service + 17% fee on total charge for events in Terminal B

$492 for basic service + 7% fee on total charge for all other terminals

- MCO (Orlando International Airport)

$467 + 12% airport fee

-LAX(Los Angeles international airport)

$500 + 7% airport fee / price for 2 pax

Porter - 12$ price per bag




-JFK(John F. Kennedy airport)

$450/ per 1 passengers
$100 / for additional passenger
7% airport fee

Porter — 12$ price for bag

SFO(San Francisco Airport)

$650/ up to 3 passengers

7% airport fee

Porter - 11$ price per bag

Train Stations:

Greeter assistance at train stations: $475 for basic service.

Additional Charges:

- For service of more than 3 passengers, add $115 per passenger.
Except(JFK,SFO,LAX)

- For service exceeding three hours, add $115 for each additional hour.

- Requests for assistance within eight hours of arrival or departure incur an additional $100 + short-
term parking fee.

- Group rates are available upon request.

- Assistance for Young Persons (ages 12-16 traveling without an adult): $390.
- $115 charge for events between 10:00 PM and 8:00 AM local time.

- Holiday surcharge of $120 for the following holidays:

- Christmas Eve



- Christmas Day
- New Year’s Eve
- New Year’s Day
- Memorial Day

- Labor Day

- Fourth of July

- Thanksgiving Day

Porter Service:

Fees for porter service $15 per bag based on weight and size, plus cart rental. Greeters will assist
with carts if needed but cannot lift bags over 50 pounds without assistance.

Cancellation Policy:
- Aminimum of 48 hours is required for free cancellations.

- Service charges begin at Spot Time, one hour before the scheduled arrival.

Price does not include 4% credit card fee and 7% VAT

Best regards,

Platinum Services

+1-(929)-884-1960



